COMPRESSORS FOR MEDICAL
COLD CHAIN SOLUTIONS
www.secop.com Sustainable Cooling Solutions
Stationary
Cooling
Mobile
Cooling
Biomedical Cooling EquipmentVaccine Cold Chain

www.secop.com Sustainable Cooling Solutions
KEY TO MEDICAL COMPRESSOR
TYPE DESIGNATION
Secop’s full Key to Compressor Type Designation can be found on www.secop.com
BENEFITS OF DEDICATED
MEDICAL COMPRESSORS
Energy savings
>	 30 % average less energy consumption
Perfect temperature control and stability
>	 Freezing compartment exact on
target temperature
>	 Up to 50 % faster pull-down
>	 Ensuring ultra-low temperature during
door openings
Longer life-time
>	 Significantly lower starting current peaks
>	 Multiple electronic compressor protection
Global reach
>	 Supporting full global voltage range
>	 Optimized for low-grid areas
Implementation / Customizing
>	 Electronics easy customizable,
including implementation support
New generation of controllers will offer
>	 Evaporator- and condenser-fan
speed control
>	 2-speed defrost
>	 Additional sensor and relay options
>	 Multi-compressor control
>	 IoT services
>	 Preventive maintenance
>	 Customized features on demand
Benefits of Electronically Controlled Compressors
in Medical Appliances
Dedicated ULT compressors
>	 New compressor designation
and code numbers
Robustness
>	 Optimized characteristics e.g.
lubrication, start / stall, liquid return, etc.
VDE, CCC, and UL compliance
>	 Compatibility approval for refrigerants
e. g. R170 and others upon request
Better customer experience
>	 Smooth and efficient cabinet validation
and verification
Technical support
>	 Expert team to support customer
projects and compressor analysis
>	 Detail application note to support system
design and optimization
Benefits of ULTRA-LOW TEMPERATURE Compressors
in Medical Appliances
www.secop.com Sustainable Cooling Solutions
M Models
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 group
M P 2 U V ULTM example
Group#7:	 Generation
Blank	 first generation
.2	 second generation
.3	 third generation
Group#6:	 ULT Development Stage
ULTM	 Multiple stage ULT
ULTS	 Single stage ULT
Blank	 no ULT compressor
Group#5: Nominal Voltage Range*
D	 220 ... 240 V~ 50 Hz
H	 110 ... 127 V~ 60Hz
I	 208 ... 240 V~ 60Hz
M	 110 ... 115 V~ 50 Hz & 115 ... 127 V~ 60 Hz
	 (dual frequency types)
N	 220 ... 240 V~ 50 Hz & 208 ... 240 V~ 60 Hz